
TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
JV
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Avg. Spread

1 Chesterton Academy 26 2-3-6-7-8(10) 32:37 5:43.6

2 Sumner JV 30 1-4-5-9-11 33:10 10:30.8

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete Team Score Time

1 MONTEJO CHAVER, Sumner JV 1 27:31.36

2 MURTHA, Laney Miege JV - 27:50.95

3 BENES, Molly Miege JV - 28:53.49

4 CAPPANNARI, Olivia Maranatha Chri - 29:21.22

5 EASON, Jade Miege JV - 29:21.50

6 BROWN, Gianna Chesterton Aca 2 29:52.82

7 SHANNON-BURKS, S Chesterton Aca 3 30:26.40

8 PESQUERA-INTERIA Wyandotte High - 31:27.02

9 MATA, Amber Sumner JV 4 31:45.61

10 SELESTE, Shayla Bishop Ward J - 32:41.32

11 LUNA, Coral Sumner JV 5 32:49.75

12 CULTON, Marlo Chesterton Aca 6 33:02.10

13 MORENO-LEOS, Kath Bishop Ward J - 33:51.22

14 ROSE, Joanna Bishop Ward J - 33:56.50

15 WARREN, Susanna Chesterton Aca 7 34:03.95

16 DEAN, Emma Midland Adventi - 34:30.28

17 PESQUERA-INTERIA Wyandotte High - 35:14.31

18 THORNTON, Abigail Maranatha Chri - 35:34.04

19 WIESAAR, Jane Chesterton Aca 8 35:36.33

20 STEWART, Tyresha Sumner JV 9 35:38.87

21 THOENNES, Fiona Chesterton Aca (10) 36:41.85

22 SMITH, Nadia Sumner JV 11 38:02.15

23 MALDONADO, Angelo Bishop Ward J - 38:38.28
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete Team Score Time

1 KING, Lelia Bonner Springs - 17:30.18

2 JARAMILO MIRANDA, Washington Hig - 22:47.23

3 IANG, Daisy Washington Hig - 23:02.05

4 NAUM, Anna Washington Hig - 23:23.01

5 VELAZQUEZ, Abigail Washington Hig - 24:20.67

6 LEHMAN, Aurora Bonner Springs - 25:59.72
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TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
JV
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Avg. Spread

1 Sumner JV 29 1-3-4-8-13(14)(15) 23:50 4:21.0

2 Miege JV 36 2-5-6-11-12 24:16 3:43.6

3 Kauffman JV 59 7-9-10-16-17(18)(19) 26:36 5:39.8

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete Team Score Time

1 MONARREZ, Julian Sumner JV 1 21:50.26

2 WARREN, Daniel Chesterton Aca - 21:59.32

3 SMITH, Harrison Miege JV 2 22:08.88

4 WHITE, Jaden Sumner JV 3 23:14.11

5 TYX, Benjamin Sumner JV 4 23:18.49

6 THOENNES, Benji Chesterton Aca - 23:26.15

7 CZAMANSKE, Arthur Miege JV 5 23:39.31

8 MORRIS, Matt Miege JV 6 23:50.44

9 EWENS, Kevin Kauffman JV 7 23:59.28

10 COWAN, Aiden Midland Adventi - 24:30.82

11 PITTMAN, Alexander Sumner JV 8 24:35.58

12 HENDERSON, Keith Bishop Ward J - 25:17.42

13 WHITE, Raville Kauffman JV 9 25:20.96

14 MIRELES, David Midland Adventi - 25:29.91

15 WALKER, Josiah Kauffman JV 10 25:43.77

16 MARSHALL, Connor Miege JV 11 25:48.66

17 MOSELY, Kwaw Miege JV 12 25:52.46

18 SILVA, David Sumner JV 13 26:11.19

19 PASTINE, Isaac Sumner JV (14) 26:20.04

20 MENDEZ, Ediel Sumner JV (15) 27:06.77

21 WILKINSON, Nick Maranatha Chri - 27:24.04

22 CASTLEBERRY, Alexa Sumner JV - 28:14.86

23 WILLIAMS, Marlon Kauffman JV 16 28:16.56

24 LOZA, Daniel Bonner Springs - 29:14.86

25 GUERRERO HERNAN Washington JV - 29:24.12

26 ROBY, Deysen Kauffman JV 17 29:39.05

27 ROBERTS, Ja'den Kauffman JV (18) 30:23.80

28 ASHLEY, Amerian Sumner JV - 30:30.64

29 WARD, Rosezell Kauffman JV (19) 30:43.44

30 DILLON, Jason Sumner JV - 30:51.38

31 YOUNG, Jair Kauffman JV - 30:51.80

32 SMITH, Jaden Kauffman JV - 31:44.26

33 O'NEIL, Evan Chesterton Aca - 32:27.79

34 STEVENSON, Fredrick Chesterton Aca - 32:56.67

35 OLIVAS, Maunel Sumner JV - 38:16.35
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete Team Score Time

1 WILEY, Ayden Washington Hig - 17:08.44

2 BERNSTROM, Alexan Washington Hig - 20:01.47

3 HARRIS, Vendell Harmon C - 23:33.60
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TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
Varsity
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Avg. Spread

1 Miege 26 1-2-4-6-13 24:34 6:28.1

2 Sumner 44 3-5-8-12-16(18)(21) 26:30 5:00.4

3 Chesterton Academy 68 7-11-14-17-19 28:32 3:18.1

4 Bonner Springs 76 9-10-15-20-22 29:08 5:17.3

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete Team Score Time

1 STERBENZ, Bayli Northeast Kans - 20:46.83

2 AQUINO, Ella Miege 1 21:44.93

3 VANASSELT, Sophia Miege 2 22:02.49

4 MENSAH, Angie Sumner 3 24:03.55

5 LAWRENCE NICHOLS Washington Hig - 24:27.68

6 COLLIER, Willa Miege 4 24:38.26

7 FUGARINO, Karyssa Sumner 5 24:49.93

8 MERCADO AMADO, P Washington Hig - 25:06.05

9 ERSKINE, Kristina Miege 6 26:06.64

10 BURKHART, Sophi Chesterton Aca 7 26:48.02

11 OLIVAS VARELA, Emil Sumner 8 26:55.06

12 ROSS, Abigail Bonner Springs 9 27:04.52

13 BAYLES, Kelcey Bonner Springs 10 27:19.38

14 DORING, Monica Chesterton Aca 11 27:25.41

15 GARICA HERNANDEZ Sumner 12 27:35.97

16 LEDESMA, Lizeth Miege 13 28:13.01

17 RENO, Charlotte Washington Hig - 28:16.47

18 BAYBUTT, Esther Northeast Kans - 28:17.02

19 RICHEY, Charlotte Chesterton Aca 14 28:36.54

20 MATHIS, Savannah Bonner Springs 15 28:45.57

21 ROSARIO MENDOZA, Sumner 16 29:03.89

22 CLARK, Veronica Chesterton Aca 17 29:40.29

23 HOCKETT, Lexi Northeast Kans - 29:41.09

24 HOLLAND, Adiella Sumner (18) 30:05.70

25 WIESAAR, Ellen Chesterton Aca 19 30:06.06

26 BAYLES, Keira Bonner Springs 20 30:06.80

27 KIDD, Vivian Northeast Kans - 30:12.18

28 HOWZE, Morgan Sumner (21) 31:09.09

29 ROCKUFELER, Julia Midland Adventi - 32:03.43

30 WEAST, Bailey Bonner Springs 22 32:21.73
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TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
Varsity
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Avg. Spread

1 Miege 43 1-8-9-11-14 20:31 3:28.9

2 Chesterton Academy 47 2-5-10-12-18(19) 20:26 3:03.3

3 Sumner 64 4-7-16-17-20(24)(25) 21:08 2:52.5

4 Northeast Kansas Ho 84 3-6-21-26-28 21:54 5:38.3

5 Bonner Springs 100 13-15-22-23-27(29)(30) 22:31 2:34.8

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete Team Score Time

1 BLOEMKER, Griffin Miege 1 18:08.41

2 SCHLEETER, Jimmy Chesterton Aca 2 18:42.44

3 CRAINSHAW, Andrew Maranatha Chri - 18:54.26

4 BAUM, Lincoln Northeast Kans 3 19:05.35

5 RIETEMA, Lucas Sumner 4 19:23.86

6 KIRKHOFF, Micah Chesterton Aca 5 19:30.55

7 MURRAY-BRENT, Ath Northeast Kans 6 19:46.28

8 FOWLER, Thomas Sumner 7 20:27.53

9 LEMON, Carson Miege 8 20:41.08

10 DEE, Sullivan Miege 9 20:52.17

11 CELIO, Anthony Chesterton Aca 10 20:54.37

12 MOLONEY, James Miege 11 21:15.82

13 BURTON, Joachim Chesterton Aca 12 21:15.96

14 BECK, Daniel Bonner Springs 13 21:22.68

15 ENGLERT, Miles Miege 14 21:37.29

16 PICAZO, Luis Bonner Springs 15 21:40.15

17 OLIVAS, Antonio Sumner 16 21:44.38

18 WING, Vincent Sumner 17 21:44.54

19 CONNELLY, Blaine Chesterton Aca 18 21:45.70

20 POINTELIN, Jordan Washington Hig - 21:57.19

21 DIAMOND, Eugene Chesterton Aca (19) 22:14.78

22 RIOS-MEJIA, Christop Sumner 20 22:16.28

23 HOCHSTEDLER, Zane Northeast Kans 21 22:44.29

24 GUTIERREZ, Christias Bonner Springs 22 22:45.22

25 PROVOST, Jacob Bonner Springs 23 22:47.15

26 MATTHEW, Ezra Sumner (24) 23:02.23

27 PIERCE, Ean Sumner (25) 23:05.61

28 WERTH, George Northeast Kans 26 23:06.72

29 HERBIN, Jayden Bonner Springs 27 23:57.42

30 HOWARD, Liam Northeast Kans 28 24:43.65

31 SHERROW, Hyrum Bonner Springs (29) 24:53.42

32 WELLS, Braedyn Bonner Springs (30) 24:54.86

33 REGULAR NICHOLS, Washington Hig - 26:17.22
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